Bushland Wrestling

2018-2019
WEEK OF Boys Girls
11/12/2018
THRU
11/16/2018
11/19/2018 Turkey Day Dango
THRU Tascosa High Schoot
11/23/2018 Wed. 11/21 9:30
11/26/2018 Wayland Duals Wayland Duals
THRU Plainview Plainview
11/30/2018 Friday 11/30 10:00 Friday 13/30  10:00
12/3/2018 Tridual @ Canyon Texas Ladies Classic
THRU vs Canyon, Frenship Frisco, Texas
12/8/2018 Tues. 12/4  TBA Fri-Sat. 12/7-8  TBA
12/10/2018 TriDual @ Caprock Max Dippel Memorial TriDual @ Caprock
THRU vs Caprock/PD Weatherford, OK vs Caprock/PD
12/15/2018 Tues. 12/11  TBA Frifsat 12/14-15 Tues. 12/11 TBA
12/17/2018 Bash at the Barn Randall 1V Boys Randall Girls
THRU Boys Ranch Bushland Bushiand
12/21/2018 Tues. 12/18 5:00 Friday 12/21/18 Friday 12/21/18
12/22/2018 UL Mandatory Holiday Christmas Practice UIL Mandatory Holiday Chrstmast Practice
THRU 12/22t0 12/26 12/27 -12/29 12/22-12/26 12/27-12/29
12/28/2018 Dec. 31-Jan. 3 Dec,31-Jan3
12/31/2018 Estacado Quad Hereford Estacado Quad Hereford
THRU Lubbock, Tx TBA Lubbock, Tx TBA
1/5/2019 Thur, 1/3  10:00 Saturday 1/5 Thur. 1/3  10:00 Saturday 1/5
1/7/2019 Hereford Rumble Lady Horns Classic
THRU Hereford, Tx Caprock High Schaool
1/12/2019 Frifsat. 1/11-1/12 TBA Frifsat. 1/11-1/12 9:00
1/14/2019 Dual @ Tascosa AHS IV Tournament Dual @ Tascosa Red River Classic Boys/Girls
THRU Tascosa High School Amarillo High School Tascosa High School Vernon, Tx
1/19/2019 Thurs. 1/17 TBA Thurs. 1/17 10:00 Thurs. 1/17 TBA FrifSat. 1/18-19  4:00
1/21/2019 Dual @ Amarillo High Dual @ Amarillo High tady Falcon Classic
THRU Amarilio High School Amarillo High School Bushland
1/26/2019 Thurs, 1/24  7:00 Thurs. 1/24  6:00 Sat. 1/26  9:00 AM
28-Jan Brawl at the Barn Bushland Brawl - 5r Day Palo Duro Bushland Brawl - Sr Day
thru vs PD, Tucumcari Check Teams Below @7Palo Duro
2-Feb Tues. 1/29 500 Sat.2/2 9:00 Thurs. 1/31 TBA Sat. 2/2 900
2/4/201% District Tournament District Tournament
THRU TBA TBA
2/9/2019 Fri 2/8 or Sat 2/9 Fri 2/8 or Sat 2/9
2/11/2019 REGIONALS REGICNALS
THRU TBA TBA
2{16/2019 FrifSat. 2/15-16 FrifSat. 2/15-16
2/18/2019 STATE STATE
THRU Berry Center, Cyprus Berry Center, Cyprus
2/23/2019 FrifSat, 2/22-23 Frifsat. 2/22-23
Always check Team App Bushland Brawl Day Bushland Brawl Day
Dumas, Canyon, Frenship, Monterery
Updated 8/28,18 Monterery Coronado
Coronado Estacado

Estacado




